
2022 - Senior Indoor IPT - Women
2 - 5 Mar 2022

Durban

Appointment Sheet - 4 March 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 04 Mar 2022 08:00 Pool B Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
North West White And Red Red White Pink

Eastern Gauteng Red & Navy Navy Navy Yellow
Umpires RAUTENBACH Lerize (RSA) THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BENNETTS Melissa (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges NDLOVU Janine (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)

Technical Officer BUYS Sonika (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 04 Mar 2022 09:15 Pool A Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Blues Sky Navy Navy With Sky Foldover Orange

SG Nuggets Navy Navy Navy Yellow
Umpires FRENCH Lee-Andre (RSA) SCHULENBURG Bianca (RSA)

Reserve Umpire THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUYS Sonika (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)

Technical Officer NDLOVU Janine (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 04 Mar 2022 10:30 Pool B Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng Yellow With Navy Navy Yellow Red
Eastern Province Black Black Black Green

Umpires NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA) BENNETTS Melissa (RSA)
Reserve Umpire VENTER Wanri (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BUYS Sonika (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 04 Mar 2022 11:15 Pool A Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Mynahs Black White Black Green
SG Witsies Yellow Navy Yellow Red

Umpires COWAN Claire (RSA) ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges NDLOVU Janine (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Tournament Director
MOTLOUTSE Thapelo (RSA)
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2022 - Senior Indoor IPT - Women
2 - 5 Mar 2022

Durban

Appointment Sheet - 4 March 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 04 Mar 2022 12:30 Pool B Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province White Royal Blue Red Pink

Mpumalanga Yellow With Royal Blue Navy Yellow Orange
Umpires MAYERS Sharne (ZIM) VENTER Wanri (RSA)

Reserve Umpire SCHULENBURG Bianca (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges NDLOVU Janine (RSA) BUYS Sonika (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 04 Mar 2022 13:45 Pool A Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Spar KZN Raiders Black Black Black Blue

WP Peninsula White Sky Red Purple
Umpires MARAIS Alana (RSA) NUNN T'Neill (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MAYERS Sharne (ZIM)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUYS Sonika (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 04 Mar 2022 15:00 Pool B Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Red Black Black Yellow
Eastern Gauteng White & Navy Navy Navy Purple

Umpires RAUTENBACH Lerize (RSA) SCHULENBURG Bianca (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MARAIS Alana (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges NDLOVU Janine (RSA) BUYS Sonika (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 04 Mar 2022 16:15 Pool A Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
SG Witsies Navy Navy Navy Red
SG Nuggets Yellow Navy Yellow Luma Yellow

Umpires NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA) NUNN T'Neill (RSA)
Reserve Umpire RAUTENBACH Lerize (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BUYS Sonika (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Tournament Director
MOTLOUTSE Thapelo (RSA)
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2022 - Senior Indoor IPT - Women
2 - 5 Mar 2022

Durban

Appointment Sheet - 4 March 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 04 Mar 2022 17:30 Pool B Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mpumalanga Yellow With Royal Blue Navy Yellow Purple
North West Green White Green Green And White Blue

Umpires FRENCH Lee-Andre (RSA) VENTER Wanri (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NUNN T'Neill (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BUYS Sonika (RSA) NDLOVU Janine (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 04 Mar 2022 18:45 Pool A Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
WP Peninsula White Sky Sky Blue Purple

Northern Blues Navy Navy Navy With Sky Foldover Luma Green
Umpires COWAN Claire (RSA) MAYERS Sharne (ZIM)

Reserve Umpire FRENCH Lee-Andre (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA) NDLOVU Janine (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 04 Mar 2022 20:00 Pool B Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Black
Southern Gauteng Yellow With Navy Navy Yellow Red

Umpires ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA) BENNETTS Melissa (RSA)
Reserve Umpire COWAN Claire (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges NDLOVU Janine (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)
Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 04 Mar 2022 21:15 Pool A Thomas More

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Spar KZN Raiders White Black White And Black Pink

KZN Mynahs Black White Red Red
Umpires MARAIS Alana (RSA) THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA)

Reserve Umpire ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUYS Sonika (RSA) BOSSINGER Shayna (RSA)

Technical Officer PIETERSON Joy (RSA)
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Tournament Director
MOTLOUTSE Thapelo (RSA)
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